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Team Results

Place
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Team

Salinas High School

Berkeley High School

Monte Vista High School MTB
San Ramon Valley

Albany High School

Aptos High School

Kirby Santa Cruz

Monterey Bay Composite Lightfighters
Oakland Composite

Scotts Valley High School

San Francisco Composite

El Cerrito High School

Palma School

Woodside Beasts

Benicia High School

Bishop O'Dowd

Skyline

Santa Cruz Composite

Santa Cruz Mountains Composite Cycling Team
Miramonte Cycling Club

San Lorenzo Valley High School
Fresno Composite

San Benito High School

Monta Vista High School
Alameda Composite
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Points

4233
3927
3892
3870
3560
2235
2007
1982
1976
1947
1894
1832
1779
1733
1728
1663
1567
1507
1500
1367
1292
1127

832

817

408



